
CATALOGUE No. 

66-002 

MONTHLY 

V o l . 20 No. 11 

DOMIMION BUREAU 
QK ©iMtlsiniON BUREAU OF STATISTICS 

JAN 10 1988 < >TTAWA . CANADA 

PROPERTYPi0&e} ' i ! tG^4^or i ty of the Minister of Trade and Commerce 

LIBRARY 
Price: 10 cents, $1.00 a year 
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NOVEMBER 1967 

Ent r i e s of veh i c l e s r e g i s t e r e d in o ther coun t r i e s t o t a l l e d 673,193 in November, an Increase 
of 67,702 or 11,2 per cent higher than November 1966, The g r e a t e s t percentage inc rease appeared in 
Alberta where e n t r i e s were near ly 56 per cent over the same month of l a s t yea r . Cumulative data 
for the f i r s t eleven months show an inc rease of 1,345,792 or 13 per cent higher than the same per iod 
of 1966. 

Province of ent ry i n t o Canada % same day 
in 1966 

1966(1) 1967(1) Change In 
1967 

7. Change In 
1967 

Newfoundland 
Prince Edward Island 
Nova Scotia 
New Brunswick 
Quebec 
Ontar io 
Manitoba 
Saskatchewan 
Alber ta , 
British Columbia ... 
Yukon Territory .... 

Canada 

Newfoundland 
Prince Edward Island 
Nova Scotia , 
New Brunswick 
Quebec 
Ontar io 
Manitoba 
Saskatchewan 
Alber ta 
British Columbia ..,. 
Yukon Territory 

Canada 

14 14 100.0 

-
90.3 
67.0 
65.8 
78.3 
75.5 
69.7 
55.7 
9.6 

69.5 

148 
102,004 
61,031 
384,335 
9,791 
4,011 
2,562 

40,386 
1,209 

605,491 

104 
104,906 
76,465 

418,720 
13,318 
4,621 
3,988 
50,039 
1,032 

673,193 

-
+ 
+ 
+ 
+ 
+ 
+ 
+ 
-

+ 

44 
2,902 
15,434 
34,385 
3,527 
610 

1,426 
9,653 

177 

67,702 

-
+ 
+ 
+ 
+ 
+ 
+ 
+ 
-

+ 

29,7 
2.8 
25.3 
8.9 
36.0 
15.2 
55.7 
23.9 
14,6 

11,2 

January - November 

-

-
35.9 
57.2 
58.6 
62.7 
57.8 
37.7 
42.5 
12.1 

60.6 

520 

12,173 
1,359,268 
828,414 

7,044,172 
177,877 
76,008 
99,021 
721,826 
31,607 

10,350,886 

1 
1 
7 

11 

53 

10,133 
,356,844 
,852,517 
,238,091 
232,191 
79,839 
100,244 
798,581 
28,185 

,696,678 

-

-
-
+ 1 
+ 
+ 
+ 
+ 
+ 
-

+ 1 

467 

2,040 
2,424 

,024,103 
193,919 
54,314 
3,831 
1,223 
76,755 
3,422 

,345,792 

-

. 
-
+ 
+ 
+ 
+ 
+ 
+ 
-

+ 

89,8 

16,8 
0,2 

123,6 
2.8 
30.5 
5.0 
1.2 
10.6 
10.8 

13.0 

(1) Non-resident refers to vehicles registered in countries other than Canada and Includes automobiles, 
taxis, motorcycles, bicycles, and all other vehicles except trucks used commercially. Data for 
1967 are subject to revision. 

Note: "Same day" traffic excludes travellers returning after midnight. Data for travellers staying 
one or more nights will appear in the regular monthly publication - Travel Between Canada, The 
United States and Other Countries (Catalogue No, 66-001). 
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